
Al2-Lanca*ter Farming, Saturday, March 4* 2000

Phila. Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices aa of Oi-MAR-2000

Provided fay: Fmlt and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-Slate Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Partly Cloudy 30-58
NA-FVO2O
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:

MARKET STEADY ctns CA Globe
Thornless 24s otd cond 3.00-4.00 30s
8.00- —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY pyr etns/crts 28 lbbchd
CA Green Ige 30.00-31.00 mostly 30.00
std 28.00-31.00 sml 28.00 MX Green Ige
32.00- sml 32.00-33.00 II lb etas/
cits bchd CA Green jbo 15.00exlge 15.00
Ige 15.00 std 15.00 sml 15.00 MX Green
Ige 15.00-16.00 std 15.00-16.00
BEANS: MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER
buctns/crts FL Round Green Type
14.00- fair cond 10.00 Handpicked
14.00- mostly 15.00-16.00few 17.00

—BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctns bchd
TX 12s9.00 25 lbflmbgs IseTX med 5.00
—BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ bchd I4s 9.00CA bchd
14s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 ord cond

4.00- 20 lb ctns Ise AZ Crown Cut

11.00 CA Crown Cut 9.00-11.00 mostly
10.00-10.50—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25
lb ctns MX 10.00-11.00 —CABBAGE:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER 1 3(4
buerts & 50 lbctns FL Round Green Type
med 7.00-8.00 Red Type sml 9.00 TX
Round Green Type med 7.00-750 Red
Type med 11.00 50 lb sks NY Round
Green Type Ige 450-5.00 mostly 5.00 1
3/4 buerts A 40 lb ctns FL Savoy Type
med offerings insufficient to quote
CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
sks 48 1-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
10.0012.00mostly 10.00few 125013.00

sks 24 2-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
10.00sks 163-lbflmbgs CATopped med-

lge 10.00 few 125013.00 sks 10 S-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 10.00 50 lb
sks Ise CA Topped Jbo 12.00one lot 8.00
CD CDOne Topped jbo 750-8.00 mostly
750 ctns 24 1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled
17.00ctns 201-lb flmbgs CABaby Peeled
13.0014.00ctns 12 2-lb flmbgs CA Baby

Peeled few 17.00 ctn 4 5-lb flmbgs CA
Baby Peeled few 14.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns flmwrpd AZ 12s 15.00 9s
13.00 CA 12s 14.0015.00few 13.00

CELERY: MARKET CA ABOUT
STEADY,FL LOWER ctns CA 2 dz 14.00
few 13.00 2 1/2 dz 14.0015.00 mostly
14.003 dz 14.00flmbs 30s 16.001650FL

1 1/2 dz 10.00 2 dz 10.00-11.00 mostly
11.00 2 1/2 dz 11.00 3 dz 11.00-11.30

—CHINESE CABBAGE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cclcitx FL t.OO 30 lb
ctns CA Nappa one label 14.00-CORN-
SWEET: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
wbcrts FL Yellow 4 1/2-5 dz 11.00-12.00
White 4 1/2-5 dz 11.00-12.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED 1 1/9buctns MX med
fr qual 18.00-20.00 ord qua! 14.00 soil
18.00 Ige 15.00 EGGPLANT: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucntn wrpd
FL med 12.00some low as 10.00fair qual
8.00 ctns/crts MX 18s oid coud 4.00 1/2buctns FL Italian 12.00 —ENDIVE:
MARKET STEADY 1 1/9buctns/crt* FL
9.00 few 10.00few 8.00 cbw AZ 24s 9.00
10 lb ctns BL Wltloof 12.00

ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY I 1/9buctnVcrts FL 9.00 few 10.00 few 8.00
ctns AZ 24s 9.00 —GARLIC; MARKET

★ Choose from S'/S, 5 & 8 HP Briggs & Stratton Engines
★ All Gear & Shaft Drive Transmission
★ Adjustable Handles
★ Smooth Easy Operation / y

i j/y /I

Distributed by:
HAMILTON EQUIPMENT, Inc.

567 South Reading Road, Ephrata, PA 17522
1-717-733-7951

STEADY 30 lbctns CLBOAT White sup-
er col 2230-26.00 super jbo 21.00 22 lb
ctns AO BOAT White #5 10.00-11.00#6
11.00- #7 14.00-16.00 —GREENS:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
AZ Collatd 24s 9.00 Kale 24s 9.00 Mus-
tard 24s 9.00 Turnip Tops 24s 9.00 Swiss
Chard 12s 10.00 Red 12s 10.00CA Swiss
Chard 12s 11.00 Red 12s 11.00 OA Col-
lard 24s 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 Kale 24s
8.00 TX Collard 24s 7.30 Kale 24s 7.50
Dandelion 9.00-10.00 Kohlrabi 12s
9.00- Red 12s 9.00-10.00 Swiss
Chard 12s 9.00-10.00 Red 12s 9.00-10.00
ctns/crts bchd NC Mustard 8.00 Turnip
Tops 8.00 ctns Ise CA Kale Flowering 24s
12.00 20 lb ctns CA Broccoli Rabe 24s
18.00 —LETTUCE-ICEBERG; MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ 24s
9.00- few 10.30 ord-fair cond
5.00- Wrapped 24s 10.00-12.00 few
13.00 ord cond 2.00-3.00CA 24s 9.00fair

appear 7-50-8.50 Wrapped 24a 950
LETTUCE-OTHER; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZBoston 24s 10.00Green
Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00 mostly 9.00-10.00
Red Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00 mostly
9.00- CA Green Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00
Red Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00 FL Boston 24s
7.00 fair appear 5.00 Bibb 24s 7.00 3 lb
ctns CA Mescoiin Mix 650 few 6.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINE; MARKETLOW-
ER ctns AZ 24s 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00
fair appear 10.00-11.00 CA 24s
12.00- mostly 12.00 fair cond 10.00

FL 24s 8.00-9.00 1.3 bucrts AZ 24s
14.00- mostly 15.50-16.00

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 12.00 med-lge 12.00 med
9.00- mostly 9.00 4 qt bkl* PA med-
lge 5.00-5.50 mostly 5.00 sml-med
4.00- mostly 4.00 slb ctns PA Oyster
16.00- mostly 16.00some 14.00Por-

(Turn to Page Al3)

Largest Farm
And Home Store

In The Area!

SPRING'S
SOON
SMM

Your High-Tensile Fence Headquarters
Pr - -fi-I ,-v a
Round Treated Posts R a#762003 - 3”-4” dia x T $4.99 ea S I c A

$4.79 ea bundle of 100 0 if OMLC «J>O^.UU
#762001 - 4”-5” dia x 8’56.99 ea fl if #lOOlOO - 4000’200M psi

$6.59 ea bundle of 60 #lOOlOl 2000’ 200 M Psi $34.99

Heavy Duty
6 Bar Livestock Gates

2”
$45.99
$55.99
$68.99
$79.99

12’
14’
16'
18’

$89.99
$99.99

$114.99
$129.99

nwMSTBI jg

CS> NIN
All 2” Dia. For A9, Construc,ion' Marine JT
• 3-1/2 HP Briggs & Stratton
• 5 HP Briggs & Stratton
• 5 HP Briggs & Stratton Intek
• 5.5 HP Honda

★Full Lina Part* Dept.*
★Sell, Service & Install*

| 1 EQUIPMENT INC 1
& HOME CENTER^^

• » »

1

Approx. 5 ml. South of
Lancaster on Rt. 272

14 Herrvllle Road
Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph. 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053
Mon.-Frl. 6:30 am to 8 pm

Sat. 7:30 am to 6 pm
Sun. Closed

ACE
Hardware

UPS
Shipping Point
Not roaportalbla for
typographical anon

3/4

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS
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to H26”

60”
Hy-Capacity H-Bunks

| End Sections AvailableFor Feed Bunks j
Giveusa_callfor more information on hog,bm fp ffali
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Concrete Slatted Free Stall Bam

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

and heii hr barns.

477 East Farmersville RdL ' / \

New Holland, PA 17557 P*AFFLE SLAT"J(717) 355 2361

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Slant Back J-Bunks

'34 "BE
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